
Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
Poles  
Millie Zara Philp 0 0 12 10 22
Murphy Charlie Hedger 12 0 0 0 12
Peanut Zara Mae Souch 0 12 0 0 12
Pirate Henry Cann 0 0 0 12 12
Toiletman Lily Bassett 0 0 0 8 8

0
0
0



Drummer Ted Woodhead 0 8 10 10 28
Willow Beth Linzell 12 12 0 0 24
Darklake Peanut Zara-Mae Souch 10 10 0 0 20
Poppet Grace Austin 0 6 12 2 20
Haida Ruby Lad Oli Jaye Wakeham 0 4 8 0 12
Pirate Henry Cann 0 0 0 12 12
Millie Zara Philp 0 0 6 4 10
Melody Mason mccaig 8 0 0 0 8
Peppa Ava Bye 0 0 0 8 8
Nemo Lily Bassett 6 0 0 0 6
Toiletman Lily Bassett 0 0 0 6 6
Ithon Jackie Lydia Parkinson 4 0 0 0 4
Shilstone Rowdens Rock Heidi Eiilot 0 0 4 0 4
Millie Mckenzie Fulton 2 0 0 0 2
Lemon Hill Dusk Florence Ackerell 0 0 2 0 2

0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
30cm  
Cookie Ella Unwin 12 10 10 12 44
Goldie Olivia Wheldhen 0 0 12 10 22
Darklake Peanut Zara-Mae Souch 10 4 0 0 14
Drummer Ted Woodhead 0 0 8 6 14
Heartbreak Tegan Stephens 0 12 0 0 12
Poppet Grace Austin 0 6 4 2 12
Nemo Lily Bassett 8 0 0 0 8
Dinky Rosie Renfree 0 8 0 0 8
Pirate Henry Cann 0 0 0 8 8
Ithon Jackie Lydia Parkinson 6 0 0 0 6
Stags all that Jazz Zara Johnson 0 0 6 0 6
Melody Mason mccaig 4 0 0 0 4
Peppa Ava Bye 0 0 0 4 4
Sunshine Jessica Tamsin Baker 2 0 0 0 2
Haida Ruby Lad Poppy Wakeham 0 2 0 0 2
Millie Seren Morrish 0 0 2 0 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
40LR  
Cookie Ella Unwin 12 12 12 12 48
Drummer Ted Woodhead 0 10 10 8 28
Haida Ruby Lad Oli Jaye Wakeham 0 8 8 0 16
Nemo Lily Bassett 10 0 0 0 10
Poppet Grace Austin 0 0 0 10 10

0
0
0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
40 Assisted  
Belchford Miss Millie Seren Morrish 10 0 8 6 24
Goldie Olivia Whelden 0 0 10 12 22
Tom Tegan Stephens 8 8 0 0 16
Haida Ruby Lad Poppy Wakeham 0 12 2 0 14
Edward Dolcie Conibear 12 0 0 0 12
Spotty Ferne Steer 0 0 12 0 12
Dinky Rosie Renfree 0 10 0 0 10
Maizey Elodie Bull 0 0 0 10 10
Minnie Grace Bolt 0 0 0 8 8
Gem Ferne Steer 0 0 6 0 6
Puzzle Carly Moody 0 0 4 0 4
Wildhill Black Grouse Imogen Cole 0 0 0 4 4
Peppa Ava Bye 0 0 0 2 2

0
0
0



Sunshine Jessica Tamsin Baker 8 10 4 4 26
Willow Tegan Stephens 0 0 8 8 16
Heartbreak Tegan Stephens 0 6 0 10 16
Millie Eleanor Harfoot 10 4 0 0 14
Edward Dolcie Conibear 12 0 0 0 12
Freya Sarah Austin 0 12 0 0 12
Spotty Elsie Steer 0 0 12 0 12
Charlie Tegan Stephens 0 0 0 12 12
Stags All that Jazz Zara Johnson 0 0 10 0 10
Tom Tegan Stephens 0 8 0 0 8
Two Tone Toby Mark Scragg 6 0 0 0 6
Spicery Red Admiral Carly Moody 0 0 6 0 6
Maizey Elodie Bull 0 0 0 6 6
Puzzle Carly Moody 0 0 2 0 2
Bobbie Darcie Widdicombe 0 0 0 2 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
50 Open  
Codie Sarah austin 10 12 0 0 22
James Bond Kyra Tester 12 0 0 0 12
Vahla Carys Bookless Browne 0 0 12 0 12
Millie Daisy Swain 0 0 0 12 12
Lennie Kim Lavers 0 10 0 0 10
Jessica Tam Baker 0 0 10 0 10
Freya's Babooshka Sarah Austin 0 0 0 10 10
Glancerdin macs Yazmin Dunne 8 0 0 0 8
Smokey Boy Tianna Smith 0 0 8 0 8
Paddington Tegan Noy 0 0 0 8 8
Two Tone Toby Mark Scragg 6 0 0 0 6
Ithon Jackie Madi Parkinson 4 0 0 0 4

0
0
0
0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
50 Junior  
Toby Poppy Tate 0 10 6 12 28
Charlie Tegan Stephens 0 12 10 0 22
Violet Grange Miss Universe Edith Grummett 0 0 12 0 22
Edward Dolcie Conibear 12 0 0 0 12
Tom Tegan Stephens 10 0 0 0 10
Goldie Issabella Whelden 0 0 0 10 10
Malibu Fizz Nell Tamblyn 0 0 8 0 18
James Lacey tester 8 0 0 0 8
Joey Jaz Wickham 0 8 0 0 8
Calypso Mileyrose Withers 0 0 0 8 8
Charlie Maddie Roper 0 6 0 0 6
Willow Tegan Stephens 0 0 0 6 6
Tangle Tickle Orla Elliott 0 4 0 0 4
Swallow Sienna Bennett 0 0 4 0 4
Puzzle Carly Moody 0 0 0 4 4
JoJo Evelyn Squire 0 0 2 0 2
Sonny Poppy Tate 0 0 0 2 2



Spring Pat Hatch 12 12 0 0 24
Freya's Babooshka Sarah Austin 0 0 12 12 24
St Dominick Louise Tate 4 8 10 0 22
Rea Sandra Fear 10 0 0 0 10
Windmill Tevez Steph Treeby 0 10 0 0 10
Calladashan Ross Tina Burden 0 0 0 10 10
Autumn Christina Steed 8 0 0 0 8
Jake Nicola Partridge 0 0 8 0 8
Millie Daisy Swain 0 0 0 8 8
Summer Natalie Tindall 6 0 0 0 6
Codie Sarah Austin 0 6 0 0 6
Falmouth Queen Zara Johnson 0 0 6 0 6
Paddington Tegan Noy 0 0 0 6 6
Vahla Carys Bookless Browne 0 0 4 0 4
Ajax Lola Chaikin 0 0 0 4 4
Jake Nicola Partridge 2 0 0 0 2
Batworthy Billy Alicia Clapham 0 0 2 0 2
Out for Justice Michele Wilson 0 0 0 2 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total

60 Junior  
Toby Poppy Tate 0 6 2 12 20
Mattsfield Simply Red Ellie Wotton 12 0 0 0 12
Demi Darcey Fewell 0 12 0 0 12
Kia Isabella Weldhen 0 0 12 0 12
Tonic Katelyn bloomfield 10 0 0 0 10
Monty Hattie Johns 0 10 0 0 10
Charlie Tegan Stephens 0 0 10 0 10
Spirit lexie Moores 0 0 0 10 10
James Lacey tester 8 0 0 0 8
Tilly Zoe Reddaway 0 8 0 0 8
Malibu Fizz Nell Tamblyn 0 0 8 0 8
Apple of my Eye Stevie Hopkin 0 0 0 8 8
Melody Lacey tester 6 0 0 0 6
Lara Holly Coles 0 0 6 0 6
Lady Di Gwen Smith 0 0 0 6 6
Nell Sennen Andrews 0 4 0 0 4
Swallow Sienna Bennett 0 0 4 0 4
Carnaween Fear Bui Libby Rogers 0 0 0 4 4
Mr Chunk Katie Maynard 0 2 0 0 2
Joey Jaz Wickham 0 0 0 2 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
70 Open  
Rea Sandra Fear 8 8 10 10 36
Spring Pat Hatch 12 12 0 0 24
Autumn Christina Steed 10 0 8 0 18
Betsy Xavia Flashman 0 0 12 0 12
Ajax Lola Chaikin 0 0 0 12 12
Lottie Rosie Hocking 4 6 0 0 10
Trevadlock Definitive Blue Torie Sleep 0 10 0 0 10
Millie Tilly Bassett 0 0 0 8 8
Windmill Tevez Steph Treeby 6 0 0 0 6
Whisper Sarah Martin 0 0 6 0 6
Calladashan Ross Tina Burden 0 0 0 6 6
Ollie Gabbi Mitchell 0 4 0 0 4
Poets Day Larolina McAuley 0 0 4 0 4
Samson Sue Proudfoot 0 0 0 4 4
Frosty Sadie Pearce 2 0 0 0 2
Rio Dennis Ablard 0 2 0 0 2
Jake Nicola Partridge 0 0 2 0 2
Out For Justice Sue Proudfoot 0 0 0 2 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total

70 Junior  
Kia Isabella Weldhan 0 0 12 10 22
Demi Darcey Fewell 0 6 4 12 22
Coastal Brigand Ellie Chudleigh 0 12 6 0 18
Apple of my Eye Stevie Hopkin 0 0 8 8 16
Polly Jess Parsonage 12 0 0 0 12
ROLO Gwen smith - Junior 10 0 0 0 10
Max Erin Todd 0 10 0 0 10
Spirit Zara Rivers Fletcher 0 0 10 0 10
Mattsfield Simply Red Ellie Wotton 8 0 0 0 8
Ruby Emily Jenkin 0 8 0 0 8
Frankie Polly Hooper 4 0 0 4 8
Melody Lacey tester 6 0 0 0 6
Annie Ruby Diffey 0 0 0 6 6
Brynmellion Delores Evie Heard 0 4 0 0 4
St Dominick Olivia Tate 2 0 2 0 4
Monty Hattie Johns 0 2 0 0 2
Spirit Lexie moores 0 0 0 2 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
80 Open  
Heather Claire Taskis 0 10 6 12 28
Rea Sandra Fear 0 12 8 4 24
Cornish Nebraska Martha Hooper 12 0 0 10 22
betsy xavier flashman 8 0 12 0 20
Aurora Diamond Rosie Hocking 0 8 4 0 12
Sammy Isobel Thomas 10 0 0 0 10
Whisper Sarah Martin 0 0 10 0 10
Magnus III Deliah Haslam 0 0 0 8 8
Risky Whiskey Helen Blackmon 6 0 0 0 6
Ben Ban White Cloud Anna King 0 6 0 0 6
Clonlaras Valero Olivia Moore 0 0 0 6 6
Harry Rosie Busby 4 0 0 0 4
Commander Alfie Miley Smith 2 0 0 0 2
Fitz Sue Brown 0 0 2 0 2
Ben Ban White Cloud Anna King 0 0 0 2 2

0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
80 Junior  
Morrigan Silver Gem Jessica Mallen 0 0 12 8 20
Demi Darcey Fewell 0 0 6 12 18
Delores Brynmelion Evie Heard 10 6 0 0 16
Coastal Brigand Ellie Chudleigh 0 10 4 0 14
Harley Kezia Getson 12 0 0 0 12
Max Erin Todd 0 12 0 0 12
Mo Stoirin Jessica Mallen 0 0 10 0 10
Annie Ruby Diffey 0 0 0 10 10
Annie Ruby Diffey 0 0 8 0 8
Badger Daisy Swain 0 8 0 0 8
Polly Jess Parsonage 8 0 0 0 8
Big Boy II Jack Heard 6 0 0 0 6
Be Maverick Delilah Haslam 0 0 0 6 6
Ruby Emily Jenkin 0 4 0 0 4
St Dominick Olivia Tate 4 0 0 0 4
Ivy Rose Mai Desborough 0 2 0 2 4
Apple Of my Eye Stevie Hopkin 0 0 0 4 4
Harvey Hill Stevie Hopkin 0 0 2 0 2
Tipperays diamond mist Tiggie Witton 2 0 0 0 2



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
90 Open  
Sammy Isobel Thomas 12 0 0 0 12
Trev Torie Sleep 0 0 12 0 12
Pan Rachel Brockington 10 0 0 0 10
Ace Sophie Clay 0 0 10 0 10
Kiki Abi Moore 0 0 8 0 8
Fitz Sue Brown 0 0 6 0 6

0
0
0
0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
90 Junior  
Big Boy II Jack Heard 10 12 6 0 28
Hillside First Addition Kezia Getson 12 0 10 0 22
Morrigan Silver Gem Jessica Mallen 0 0 8 12 20
Polly Jess Parsonage 0 0 12 0 12
Coastal Brigand Ellie Chudleight 0 10 0 0 10
Be Maverick Delilah Haslam 0 0 0 10 10
Badger Daisy Swain 0 8 0 0 8
Colwills Sunshine Hazel Allen 0 0 4 0 4
Brynmellion Delores Evie Heard 0 0 2 0 2

0
0
0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
100 Open  

0
Trev Torie Sleep 0 0 12 0 12
Louis Miya Johns 0 0 0 12 12
Kiki Abi Moore 0 0 10 0 10

0



Name 09/08/2025 04/10/2025 08/11/2025 10/01/2026 21/02/2026 14/03/2026 Points Total
100 Junior  

0
Big Boy Jack Heard 0 12 10 0 22
Hillside First Edition Kezi Getson 0 0 12 0 12
Morrigan Silver Gem Jssica Mallen 0 0 8 0 8

0
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